FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

DAYWISE TENTATIVE ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

Academic Calendar (Kattankulathur Campus)

11 MBA 1 MBA 11 MBA 111 BBA 11-BBA I-BBA
(Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Trimester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern)
% 5 5 = 5, "
DAY DATE ? £ General MBA, AI&DS, BA and £ General MBA, A1&DS, BA, £ E £ BBA (Hons.) - BA, £ BBA (Hons.) - BA,
g ;5 HC&HM E BFS, DM, FS, HC&HM, SM, E BFS, DM and FS E BBA (General) , DM and Hons E BBA (Hons.) - DM and E BBA (Hons.) - DM and

: : & LSCM : - i BBA (Hons.) - DS, : BBA (Hons.) - DS,

(=3 (=7 (=1 (= el [=]

z z z z z z
Mon 9-07-2024 Commencement of Semester 1 Commerncement of Trimester l Commencement of Semester 1 Commencement of Semester

11T v Vv 111
Tue 23-07-2024 2 2 2 2
Wed 24-07-2024 3 3 3 3
Thu 25-07-2024 4 4 4 4
Fri 26-07-2024 5 5 5 5
Sat 27-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Wecek Oft
Sun 28-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Weck Off
Mon 29-07-2024 6 6 6 6
Tue 30-07-2024 7 7 7 7
Wed 31-07-2024 8 8 8 8
Thu 01-08-2024 9 9 9 9
Fri 02-08-2024 10 10 10 10
Sat 03-08-2024 Week Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 04-08-2024 Wecek Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Commencement of Semester [ Commencement of Semester [
Mon 05-08-2024 11 1 & 11 11 I 1| &
Student Orientation Program Student Onentation Program

Tue 06-08-2024 12 2 12 12 12 2
Wed 07-08-2024 13 3 13 13 13 3
Thu 08-08-2024 14 4 14 14 14 4
Fri 09-08-2024 15 5 15 15 15 5
Sat 10-08-2024 Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Wecek Off Week Off
Sun 11-08-2024 Weck Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 12-08-2024 16 6 16 16 16 6
Tue 13-08-2024 17 i 17 L7 17 7
Wed 14-08-2024 18 8 18 18 18 8
Thu 15-08-2024 Independence day Independence day Independence day Independence day Independence day Independence day
Fri 16-08-2024 19 9 19 19 19 9
Sat 17-08-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 18-08-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Oftf Week Off Week Off
Mon 19-08-2024 20 10 20 20 20 10
Tue 20-08-2024 21 11 21 2 21 11
Wed 21-08-2024 22 2 22 2 22 12

Foge i




FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

DAYWISE TENTATIVE ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

Academic Calendar (Kattankulathur Campus)

11 MBA 1 MBA 11 MBA 111 BBA 1I-BBA I-BBA
(Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Trimester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern)
zls 5 - 2 0
DAY DATE 2 Z |General MBA, AI&DS, BA and = General MBA, AI&DS, BA, E e = BBA (Hons.) - BA, E BBA (Hons.) - BA,
S }; HC&HM § BFS, DM, FS, HC&HM, SM, s BFS, DM and FS E BBA (General) , DM and Hons| = [BBA (Hons.) - DM and é BBA (Hons.) - DM and
= Z |& LSCM = z ?_ BBA (Hons.) - DS, Z |BBA (Hons.) - DS,
Thu 22-08-2024 23 13 23 23 23 13
Fri 23-08-2024 24 14 24 24 24 14
Sat 24-08-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 25-08-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 26-08-2024 Krishna Jayanthi Krishna Jayanthi Krishna Jayanthi Krishna Jayanthi Krishna Jayanthi Krishna Jayanthi
| Tue 27-08-2024 25 15 25 25 25 15
Wed 28-08-2024 26 16 26 26 26 16
Thu 29-08-2024 27 17 27 27 27 17
Fri 30-08-2024 28 18 28 28 28 18
Sat 31-08-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Oft Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 01-09-2024 Weck Off Week Off Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 02-09-2024 29 [ Commencement Of Cycle TestI | 19 29 Mid Term Examination 29 | Commencement Of Cycle Test I | 29 Commgn;;cmgni DF C yhle TestI | 19
Tue 03-09-2024 30 Question Paper Setting 20 Question Paper Setting | 30 Question Paper Setting 30 Question Paper Setting 30 Question Paper Setting [ 20 Question Paper Setting
Wed 04-09-2024 31 21 31 31 31 21
Thu 05-09-2024 32 22 32 32 32 22
Fn 06-09-2024 33 23 33 33 33 23
Sat 07-09-2024 _ Week Off . ' Week Off ; . Wecek Off Week Off . Week Off : Week Off
Vinayagar Chaturthi Vinayagar Chaturthi Vinayagar Chaturthi Vinayagar Chaturthi Vinayagar Chaturthi Vinayagar Chaturthi
Sun 08-09-2024 Week Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 09-09-2024 34 24 Cbmm?chcgin1c'ut"0'f:€yclé_ Tcsrl 34 34 34 24 | Commencement Of Cycle Test 1
Tue 10-09-2024 35 25 35 35 35 25
Wed | 11-09-2024 36 26 36 36 36 26
Thu 12-09-2024 Bl 27 37 37 37 27
Fri 13-09-2024 38 28 38 38 38 28
Sat 14-09-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off 5 Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 15-09-2024 Wecek Off Week Off Weck Off "7~4 Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 16-09-2024 Milad-un-Nabi Milad-un-Nabi Milad-un-Nabi - A Milad-un-Nabi Milad-un-Nabi Milad-un-Nabi
Tue 17-09-2024 39 29 39 39 29
Wed 18-09-2024 40 30 40 40 30
Thu 19-09-2024 41 31 41 41 31
Fri 20-09-2024 42 32 42 42 32
Sat 21-09-2024 Week OIT Week Off Week OIf Week Off Week OIf Week Off
Sun 22-09-2024 Week OIf Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
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FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

DAYWISE TENTATIVE ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

Academic Calendar (Kattankulathur Campus)

I1 MBA I MBA 11 MBA I11 BBA II-BBA I-BBA
(Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Trimester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern)
= | & Z 2 . Z .
%] o o~ < & & <]
= |a a a a a a
DAY | pATE |S|Z Z |General MBA, AI&DS, BA, | £ g Z |BBA (Hons.) - BA Z |BBA (Hons.) - BA
> | Z |General MBA, AI&DS, BA and| = ; R (= = =z ) e = : ’
g E HC&HM 5 |BFS, DM, FS, HC&HM, SM, | 5 |BFS, DM and FS 5 |BBA (General) , DM and Hons| = [BBA (Hons.) - DM and = |BBA (Hons.) - DM and
= Z [& LSCM = = = |BBA (Hons.) - DS, = |BBA (Hons.) - DS,
s b 3 s = S
(=] (=3 (=3 (=] (=4 =}
z zZ z z z Z
Mon | 23-09-2024| |43 33 PRy - ol LR 43 33
Practical Examination
Tue 24-09-2024 44 34 44 44 44 34
Wed 25-09-2024 45 35 45 45 45 35
Thu 26-09-2024 46 36 46 46 46 36
Fri 27-09-2024 47 37 47 47 47 37
Sat 28-09-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Wecek Off Wecek Off Weck Off
Sun 29-09-2024 Week Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off Week Off Weck Off
Mon 30-09-2024 48 38 48 .. Last Woking Day 48 48 38
Submission of Internal Marks and
Tue 01-10-2024 49 39 49 s ; i 49 49 39
« Detention List
Wed 02-10-2024 Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti
Thu | 03-10-2024 50 40 50 | eSS < 50 40
Practical Examination i
Fri 04-10-2024 51 41 51 51 51 41
Sat 05-10-2024 Wecek Off Week Oft Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 06-10-2024 Weck Off Week Off Wecek Off Wecek Off Weck Off Week Off
Mon 07-10-2024 5 4 59 Commencement O?Ur}lvchIty 152 = s
Theory Exanunation :
Tue 08-10-2024 53 43 53 53 53 43
Wed 09-10-2024 54 44 54 54 54 44
Thu 10-10-2024 55 45 55 55 55 45
Fri 11-10-2024 Ayutha Pooja Ayutha Pooja Ayutha Pooja Ayutha Pooja Ayutha Pooja Ayutha Pooja
Sat 12-10-2024 Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off
Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami
Sun 13-10-2024 Week Off Week Off Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 14-10-2024 56 46 56 56 |Commencement Of Cycle Test II| 56 | Commencement Of Cycle Test I1 | 46 Cpmmencqmgl;}gf(}yc_ig e
Tue [5-10-2024 57 47 57 57 57 47
Wed 16-10-2024 58 48 58 58 58 48
Thu 17-10-2024 59 49 59 59 59 49
Fri 18-10-2024 60 50 60 60 60 50
Sat 19-10-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Oft Week Oft
Sun 20-10-2024 Week Off Week Off Week OIT WGE};QJ'M‘:\ Week Off Week Off
Mon | 21-10-2024 61 51 1 | Commencement of Trimester - V| 61 /A e\ |61 51
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FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

DAYWISE TENTATIVE ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

Academic Calendar (Kattankulathur Campus)

11 MBA 1 MBA I1 MBA IIT BBA II-BBA I-BBA
(Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Trimester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern)
= |a a e a a a
DAY | DATE O; 1 N, £ |General MBA, AI&DS, BA, £ £ £ [BBA (Hons,) - BA, £ [BBA (Hons)) - B,
S E HC&HM ’35 BFS, DM, FS, HC&HM, SM, § BFS, DM and FS E BBA (General) , DM and Hons ;c- BBA (Hons.) - DM and E BBA (Hons.) - DM and
- y & LSCM - : - BBA (Hons.) - DS, i BBA (Hons.) - DS,
[~ (= =l (=] < c
z z z z z z
Tue 22-10-2024 62 52 2 62 62 52
Wed 53102024 6 Cornm.ehc’em_ent. of MOdel - Comnl?ncement .Of Model ; o [ Commencementoqudel & C01111n?:ncemént .ofI&"Iodel | ., Commenccmen[oFMedel
Practical Examinations Practical Examinations Practical Examinations' Practical Examinations Practical Examinations’
Thu 24-10-2024 64 54 4 64 64 54
Fri 25-10-2024 65 55 65 65 55
Sat 26-10-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 27-10-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 28-10-2024 66 56 66 66 56
Tue 29-10-2024 67 57 7 67 67 57
Wed 30-10-2024 68 58 8 68 68 58
Thu 31-10-2024 Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali
Frn 01-11-2024 69 59 9 69 69 59
Sat 02-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 03-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 04-11-2004 = Conlxyneh.cemenltjﬁf 1\KIOd_¢1T : b Con'lmen"cen:mm .'of Model " - Conﬁﬁencement .of Model -0 Commencement-of 1\./Iodel Theory ol i CommeHCemel?f'.of 1\.'Iodel
Theory Examination * Theory Examination Theory Examinatton Examination Theory Examination
Tue 05-11-2024 71 61 11 71 71 61
Wed 06-11-2024 72 62 12 72 72 62
Thu 07-11-2024 73 63 13 73 73 63
Fri 08-11-2024 74 64 14 74 74 64
Sat 09-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 10-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 11-11-2024 75 Last Woking Day | 65 15 75 Last Woking Day 75 Last Woking Day 65
Submission of Internal Marks and . Submission of Internal Marks Submission of Internal Marks and
Tue | 12-11-2024| |76 et R 6 761"~ and Detention List & Detention List | 5
Wed 13112024 7 Connhencfehlent Of' Un%versity - - - Commem?emeht Of Un?versity . Commem.:emcnt Of_University =
Practical Examination Practical Examination Practical Examination
Thu 14-11-2024 78 68 18 78 78 68
Fri 15-11-2024 79 69 18 79 79 69
Sal 16-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Oft
Sun 17-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Oft Week Off
Mon 18-11-2024 80 70 20 Mid Term Examination 80 70
Tue 19-11-2024 81 71 21 81 71
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FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

DAYWISE TENTATIVE ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

Academic Calendar (Kattankulathur Campus)

11 MBA I MBA 11 MBA IIT BBA II-BBA I-BBA
(Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Trimester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern)
Z|2 < : d s 3
DAY DATE 2 S ceneral MBA, AI&DS, BA and = General MBA, AI&DS, BA, £ E . = BBA (Hons.) - BA, 5 BBA (Hons.) - BA,
g E HC&HM £ BFS, DM, FS, HC&HM, SM, 5 BFS, DM and FS £ |BBA (General) , DM and Hons| 5 (BBA (Hons.) - DM and s BBA (Hons.) - DM and
E f & LSCM f f E BBA (Hons.) - DS, i BBA (Hons.) - DS,
=] =] el [=] < (=]
z z z z z z
Wed 20-11-2024 82 72 22 82 82 72
Thu 21-11-2024 83 73 23 83 83 73
Fri 22-11-2024 84 74 Last Woking Day 24 84 R4 74 Last Woking Day
Sat 23-11-2024 Weck Off Weck Off Week Oft Week Off Wecek Off Week Off
Sun 24-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Weck Off Weck Off Week Off Wecek Off
Mon B el o0 s By Submission of Int'gfnal Marks = o - = Submission of Igtema} Marks
and Detention List and Detention List
Tue 26-11-2024 86 26 2% 2 Commencement OF Ugiversity % |8 Commencement Of Ut'l,iversity 76 Commen(j,ement Of‘Un?versity
Theory Examination Thcory Examination Practical Examination
Wed 27-11-2024 87 77 27 87 87 77
Thu 28-11-2024 88 78 28 88 88 78
Fri 29-11-2024 | |89 79 |icammenesientOAURNERER 5o 89 89 79
Practical Examination’
Sat 30-11-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Weck Off Weck Off Week Off
Sun 01-12-2024 Weck Off Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 02-12-2024 90 80 30 “Question Paper Setting 90 90 80
Tue 03-12-2024 91 81 31 91 91 81
Wed | 04-12-2024 o2 |NeRSIEIUEECHE IS <) 32 92 92 82
Theory Examination
Thu 05-12-2024 93 L 83 33 93 93 83
Fri 06-12-2024 94 84 34 94 94 84
Sat 07-12-2024 Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 08-12-2024 Week Off Week Off Wecek Off Weck Off Week Off Wecek Off
Mon | 09-12-2024 95 85 35 95 95 Py C e R O B Jh 5
Theory Examination
Tue 10-12-2024 96 86 36 96 96 86
Wed 11-12-2024 97 87 37 97 97 87
Thu 12-12-2024 98 88 38 98 98 88
Fri 13-12-2024 99 89 N 39 99 99 89
Sat 14-12-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Otf Week Oft Week Off
Sun 15-12-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 16-12-2024 Conmen»ce_ment Of Ur}iyersity 0 Comm.encement F)t‘h{lodel
Theory Examination Practical Examinations LTI
Tue 17-12-2024 41 /S —90\
Wed | 18-12-2024 42 £ et Y
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Academic Calendar (Kattankulathur Campus)
11 MBA 1 MBA 11 MBA I BBA 11-BBA I-BBA
(Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Trimester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern) (Semester Pattern)
s |2 a a a a =
DAY | DATE [O|Z2 g - : g g =3 . 2 -
= 5 General MBA, AI&DS, BA and E General MBA, AI&DS, BA, 5 E 5 BBA (Hons.) - BA, £ BBA (Hons.) - BA,
B HC&AM = |BFS, DM, FS, HC&HM, SM, | = |BFS, DM and FS 5 [BBA (General) , DM and Hons| 5 |BBA (Hons.) - DM and 5 |[BBA (Hons.) - DM and
= Z |& LSCM = z Z |BBA (Hons.) - DS, Z |BBA (Hons.) - DS,
S S S s S S
=3 (=1 (=] (=] (=] (=]
z z z z z z
Thu 19-12-2024 43
Fri 20-12-2024 44
Sat 21-12-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 22-12-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 23-12-2024 45
Tue 24-12-2024 46
Wed 25-12-2024 Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas
Thu 26-12-2024 47 |1 - Last Woking Day
_ ‘Submission of Internal Marks and
Fri 27-12-2024 a5 [RAYRERON A :
~ Detention List
Sat 28-12-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 29-12-2024 Wecek Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon | 30-12-2024 49 |IEC0MImEnCEmEntOF University
Practical Examination
Tue 31-12-2024 50
Wed 01-01-2025 51
Thu 02-01-2025 52
Fri  [03-01-2025 53 |omnenceet QEUaiyesaity
“Theory Examination
Sat 04-01-2025 Wecek Off Week Off Weck Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 05-01-2025 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
\/, M - g.(/uﬁﬂ Ml 3 - W e——€
L? 217 ) Wé, ,% 4 b 2y '
3 A Dr.V. M. Shenbagaraman W Ruae Dr. Shivganesh Bhargava %
R N :!.J 'I','F‘ ?"
A ML ADRT 1) Professor and Chairperson of ISTM eSS o Professor and Dean

CM&J:FIX'O“ -A z:o&ﬂ'ﬂ“"— (‘lm&" :
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